SPIRITS

Gin
25ml Measures
Chase &B Dry, Herefordshire
Chase Elegant, Herefordshire
Chase Seville Orange, Herveforoshive
Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple, Herefordshire
Chase Grapefruit § Pomelo, Hereforoshive
Salcombe Start Polnt, Salcombe
Tarquin's Sea Dog, Cornwall
Tarquin's Blackberry Gin, Cornwall
Plymouth Navy strength, Plymouth
Bombay English Estate, Hampshire
Cotswolds Dry Gin, Cotswolds
Keepr's Honey Gin, Buckinghamshire
Oxley Gin, London
Nicholson London Bry, London
Prof. Cornelins’ Old Tom, Kent
Hewndrick's, Scotland
Hendriclke's Midsummer Solstice, Scotlana
inzu, Scotland
Tanqueray no Ten, Scotland
Copper Head, Belgium

Vodka
25ml Measures
Chase, England
Chase Rhubarb, England
Chase Marmalade, England
Chase swoked, England
Nalked Chase, England
Black Cow, England
Twisted Nose wasabt, England
Reyka, lceland

Rum
25ml Measures
Doorly's Yy, ®arbados
Doorly's XO, Barbados
Diplomatico Exclusiva, dark, Venezuela
Plantation X.0., Dark, Barbadoes
Morvenna Spiced Rum, Cornwall
Santa Teresa Angjo, Venezuela
Wray § Nephew Over proof, Jamaica

40.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
44.0%
57.0%
22.0%
57.0%
41.0%
46.0%
40.0%
47.0%
40.0%
42.4%
41.4%
41.4%
41.3%
47.3%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
63.0%

£5.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

E5.50
£7.00
£7.50
£8.50
E5.50
£5.50
£6.50



Abelha organic cachaga Silver, Brazil

Agave Splrits

25ml Measures
Tapatio, Blanco
calle 23, Reposado
Calle 23, Angjo
casamigos Blanco
casamigos Reposado
casamigos Angjo
Patron Reposado
llegal Joven Mezcal
uiquiriquil Mezeal

whisk (e)y
25ml Measures
Scoteh whiskeeg
_Johnnie walker Black Label, Blended
Copper Doy, Blended Speyside
Auchentoshan Blood Oale, Lowland
Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowland
Dalwhinnie, Winter's Gold, Speyside
Edradour iégr‘émow wine cask, Highland
Glen Grant 10yr, Speyside
Macallan 12yr Triple Cask, Speysioe
Machrie Moore Cask Strength, (sle of Arvan
Highland Park 12y, sle of Orkney
Talisker 10y, (sle of Skye
Talisker Distiller's Edition, (sle of Skye
Ardbeg Corryvreckan, 1slay
caol (La Moch, !sLagj
Lagavullin, 1eyr, slay
Octowore, 5Yv, lstag

English whisky
Palmers Golden Cap, blended
Cotswold Founders Reserve

lrish Whislreeg

Roe § Co

Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Dew 12yr

Avaerican whisheg
Bullelt Bourbon, K@w‘cuchg
Bullelt RYe, Kev»tw;hxd

29.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%

40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
432.0%
43.0%
56.1%
432.0%
40.0%
58.5%
46.8%
40.0%
45.2%
571%
43.0%
42.0%
62.5%

46.0%
46.0%

45.0%
40.0%
40.0%

45.0%
45.0%

£5.00

£5.50
£7.00
£8.50
£7.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.50
£8.00
£7.00

£5.50
£5.50
£11.00
£7.00
£6.00
£20.00
£6.00
£18.00
£L8.00
£16.00
£6.00
£9.50
£10.00
£8.00
£9.50
£22.50

£6.00
£8.50

£5.50
£6.00
£9.00

£5.50
£5.50



WhistlePlg 10yr RYye, Vermont

Japanese Whisky
Togouceht, Premivm Blended
Togoucht 12yr
Yoamazaki, Distillers Reserve

Australian Whisky
Starward Wine cask, Stngle Malt

Brandy

25ml Measures
Baron de Sigognac V.S.0.P, Armagnac, France
Somerset Rogm yr, Apple Bmvwig, England
Somerset Royal 15yr, Apple Brandy, Bngland
H by HINE V.S.0.P., Cognac, France
HINE Rave V.S.0.P., Cognac, France
Leyrat X.O. Vicille Reserve, Cognac, France
THE PIG COGNAC, Delavmaine X.0, Cognac France
Ragnaud Sabourin X.0. no. 25, Cognac, France
Ragnaud Sabourin no. 35 Fontvielle, Cognac, France
Eepi Tosolint, GQrappa, ltmg
ABA Plsco, Chile

Liqueurs
soml Measures
Tarquin’s Cornish Pastis, England
Ricard Pastls, France
La Fee Absinthe, France
Campart Bitter, Itatgj
Aperol Aperitif, ttaly
Fraongelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Luxardo Amaretto Ligquewr
Cotswold Cream Liqueunr

Fortified Wines
F5ml Measures

®Relsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany
Relsazar White Vermouth, Germany
Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany
Belsazar Red Vermouth, Germany
Lillet Blane Vermouth, France
Dlsearded cascara Vermouth, Scotland
Pastrana, Manzanilla Pasada Sherry
Favaow, Oloroso Shewg

Alameda, Cream Sherry

Triana, Pedro Ximenez Sherry

46.0%

40.0%
40.0%
43.0%

41.0%

40.0%
42.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
432.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%

42.0%
45.0%
&2.0%
25.0%
11.0%
20.0%
28.0%

17.0%

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
17.0%
21.0%
15.0%
12.0%
12.0%
15.0%

£16.00

£6.00
£10.00
£9.00

£9.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£F.50
£9.50
£10.00
£13.00
£15.00
£5.50
£5.50

£10.00
£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£7.00

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£10.50
£11.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



