SPIRITS

Gín

25ml Measures

ZOVAL MICUSARCS		
Chase GB Dry, Herefordshíre	40.0%	£5.50
Chase Elegant, Herefordshíre	48.0%	£7.00
Chase Seville Orange, Herefordshire	40.0%	£6.00
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, Herefordshire	40.0%	£6.00
Chase Grapefruit & Pomelo, Herefordshire	40.0%	£6.00
Salcombe Start Poínt, Salcombe	44.0%	£7.00
Tarquín's Sea Dog, Cornwall	57.0%	£7.50
Tarquín's Blackberry Gín, Cornwall	38.0%	£6.50
Plymouth Navy Strength, Plymouth	57.0%	£6.50
Bombay English Estate, Hampshire	41.0%	£6.00
Cotswolds Dry Gín, Cotswolds	46.0%	£6.50
Keepr's Honey Gin, Buckinghamshire	40.0%	£7.00
Oxley Gín, London	47.0%	£7.00
Nicholson London Dry, London	40.0%	£6.50
Prof. Cornelíus' Old Tom, Kent	42.4%	£7.50
Hendríck's, Scotland	41.4%	£6.00
Hendrick's Midsummer Solstice, Scotland	41.4%	£6.50
Jínzu, Scotland	41.3%	£6.00
Tanqueray no Ten, Scotland	47.3%	£7.00
Copper Head, Belgium	40.0%	£6.00
Vodka		
25ml Measures		
Chase, England	40.0%	£5.00
Chase Rhubarb, England	40.0%	£5.50
Chase Marmalade, England	40.0%	£6.00
Chase Smoked, England	40.0%	£6.00
Naked Chase, England	42.0%	£7.00
Black Cow, England	40.0%	£6.00
Twisted Nose Wasabi, England	40.0%	£6.00
Reyka, Iceland	40.0%	£5.50
	-	
Rum		
25ml Measures		
Doorly's 3yr, Barbados	40.0%	£5.50
Doorly's XO, Barbados	40.0%	£7.00
Díplomatico Exclusiva, Dark, Venezuela	40.0%	£7.50
Plantation X.O., Dark, Barbados	40.0%	£8.50
Morvenna Spiced Rum, Cornwall	40.0%	£5.50
Santa Teresa Anejo, Venezuela	40.0%	£5.50
Wray 5 Nephew Over proof, Jamaíca	63.0%	£6.50

Abelha Organic Cachaça Silver, Brazil	39.0%	£5.00
Agave Spírít	S	
25ml Measure:		
Tapatío, Blanco	40.0%	£5.50
Calle 23, Reposado	40.0%	£7.00
Calle 23, Anejo	40.0%	£8.50
Casamígos Blanco	40.0%	£7.00
Casamígos Reposado	40.0%	£9.00
Casamígos Anejo	40.0%	£10.00
Patron Reposado	40.0%	£9.50
Ilegal Joven Mezcal	40.0%	£8.00
Quíquíríquí Mezcal	45.0%	£7.00
Whisk(e)y		
25ml Measure: Scotch Whískey	S	
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended	40.0%	£5.50
Copper Dog, Blended Speyside	40.0%	£5.50
Auchentoshan Blood Oak, Lowland	46.0%	£11.00
Glenkínchíe 12yr, Lowland	43.0%	£7.00
Dalwhinnie, Winter's Gold, Speyside	43.0%	£6.00
Edradour 16yr Barolo Wine Cask, Highland	56.1%	£20.00
Glen Grant 10yr, Speyside	43.0%	£6.00
Macallan 12yr Tríple Cask, Speysíde	40.0%	£18.00
Machrie Moore Cask Strength, Isle of Arran	58.5%	£8.00
Highland Park 12yr, Isle of Orkney	46.8%	£16.00
Talísker 10yr, Isle of Skye	40.0%	£6.00
Talísker Þístíller's Edítíon, Isle of Skye	45.8%	£9.50
Ardbeg Corryvreckan, Islay	57.1%	£10.00
Caol Ila Moch, Islay	43.0%	£8.00
Lagavullín, 16yr, Islay	43.0%	£9.50
Octomore, 5yr, Islay	62.5%	£22.50
English Whisky		
Palmers Golden Cap, blended	46.0%	£6.00
Cotswold Founders Reserve	46.0%	£8.50
Irísh Whískey		
Roe & Co	45.0%	£5.50
Tullamore Dew	40.0%	£6.00
Tullamore Dew 12yr	40.0%	£9.00
American Whiskey		
Bulleít Bourbon, Kentucky	45.0%	£5.50
Bulleít Rye, Kentucky	45.0%	£5.50
	Ť	

WhístlePíg 10yr Rye, Vermont	46.0%	£16.00
language winichu		
Japanese Whisky Togouchí, Premíum Blended	40.0%	£6.00
	40.0%	£10.00
Togouchí 12yr Namazabí Dístíllers Besenve	C.	
Yamazakí, Dístíllers Reserve	43.0%	£9.00
Australían Whísky		
Starward Wine Cask, Single Malt	41.0%	£9.00
		2
Brandy 25ml Measures		
Baron de Sígognac V.S.O.P, Armagnac, France	40.0%	£5.00
Somerset Royal 5yr, Apple Brandy, England	42.0%	£5.50
Somerset Royal 15yr, Apple Brandy, England	42.0%	£6.50
H by HINE V.S.O.P., Cognac, France	40.0%	£5.50
HINE Rare V.S.O.P., Cognac, France	40.0%	£7.50
Leyrat X.O. Víeílle Reserve, Cognac, France	40.0%	£9.50
THE PIG COGNAC, Delamaíne X.O, Cognac France	43.0%	£10.00
Ragnaud Sabourín X.O. no. 25, Cognac, France	40.0%	£13.00
Ragnaud Sabourín no. 35 Fontvíelle, Cognac, France	43.0%	£15.00
Bepí Tosolíní, Grappa, Italy	40.0%	£5.50
ABA Písco, Chile	40.0%	£5.50
	L	
Líqueurs		
50ml Measures		
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England	42.0%	£10.00
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France	45.0%	£6.00
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France	45.0% 68.0%	
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy	45.0% 68.0% 25.0%	£6.00
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0%	£6.00 £6.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Fortífied Wines	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Fortífied Wines 75ml Measures	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Fortífied Wines Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0% 15.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Red Vermouth, Germany	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperítíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Red Vermouth, Germany Líllet Blanc Vermouth, France Díscarded Cascara Vermouth, Scotland	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 17.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Campari Bitter, Italy Aperol Aperitif, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Líllet Blanc Vermouth, France	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 17.0% 21.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £10.50 £11.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absinthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelico Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Red Vermouth, Germany Líllet Blanc Vermouth, France Díscarded Cascara Vermouth, Scotland Pastrana, Manzanílla Pasada Sherry Faraon, Oloroso Sherry	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 17.0% 21.0% 15.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £10.50 £11.50
50ml Measures Tarquín's Cornísh Pastís, England Rícard Pastís, France La Fee Absínthe, France Camparí Bítter, Italy Aperol Aperitíf, Italy Frangelíco Hazelnut Líqueur Luxardo Amaretto Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Cotswold Cream Líqueur Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Germany Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany Belsazar Red Vermouth, Germany Lillet Blanc Vermouth, France Díscarded Cascara Vermouth, Scotland Pastrana, Manzanílla Pasada Sherry	45.0% 68.0% 25.0% 11.0% 20.0% 28.0% 17.0% 15.0%	£6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £10.50 £10.50 £9.00